

o

C.A.No. 4522 OF 2003

ITEM No.29

Court No. 7

SECTION III  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.4522 of 2003

COMMR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, CHENNAI-I

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S FUTURA POLYMERS LTD.

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for c/delay in filing appeal, stay and office report)

Date : 12/03/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s)Mr. Sanjeev Sen,Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. V. Lakshmikumaran,Adv.  
Mr. Alok Yadav,Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Appeal admitted.

[ T.I. Rajput ][ Shelly Sengupta ]  
Court Master Court Master