

Ltd. versus Commissioner of Central Excise,
Nagpur [2004 (170) E.L.T. 46 (Tri.-LB), was
challenged by the Revenue or not.

At request, list on 29th September, 2011.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master